

Matrimonial -108-2023

CNR-WBUD 01-00898-2023

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277) District Judge ,U/D at Raiganj.

05/17-05-2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

O. P. files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Suggestive issues have not been filed by the Petitioner.

To 25-07-2024 for framing of issues.

D &C

District Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj